e

COLORADO

Department of Personnel
& Administration

P3 Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

November 14, 2023
8:00 AM -9:40 AM

Zoom Registration Virtual Link: Register in advance for this meeting.

8:00 am

8:05 am

8:15 am

8:45 am

9:30 am

- 8:05 am

-8:15am

- 8:45 am

- 9:30 am

- 9:40 am

Introductions
Program Updates

e Posting of position
e Solicitation updates

AHEC Discussion/Q&A
Project Updates

Burnham Yard
Steamboat
DOC Broadband
Dowd Junction

Q&A, Adjourn

All

Director of State Property

Dir of State Property & Zach Hermsen

Director of State Property
Program Manager

Project Manager

Director of State Property

All


https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYpd-6prD8sEtQJFXllsobyzIP_BFfibaoX#/registration

