

P3 Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

November 14, 2023

8:00 AM -9:40 AM

Zoom Registration Virtual Link: Register in advance for this meeting.

8:00 am - 8:05 am	Introductions	All
8:05 am - 8:15 am	Program Updates	Director of State Property
	Posting of positionSolicitation updates	
8:15 am - 8:45 am	AHEC Discussion/Q&A	Dir of State Property & Zach Hermsen
8:45 am - 9:30 am	Project Updates	
	Burnham YardSteamboatDOC BroadbandDowd Junction	Director of State Property Program Manager Project Manager Director of State Property
9:30 am - 9:40 am	Q&A, Adjourn	All